
PROVIDER DIRECTORY

January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025

ASTIVA HEALTH SAVINGS PLAN (HMO) 011
ASTIVA HEALTH PREMIER PLAN (HMO) 012
ASTIVA HEALTH C-SNP WOW PLAN (HMO) 013

SERVICE AREA

SANTA CLARA COUNTY

ASTIVA HEALTH MEMBER SERVICES

1-866-688-9021 (TTY: 711)

Hours of Operation are:

8:00 AM to 8:00 PM, seven days a week, from October 1 - March 31

8:00 AM to 8:00 PM, Monday to Friday, April 1 - September 30 

(Except for major holidays)

Visit our website: www.astivahealth.com

THIS DIRECTORY PROVIDES A LIST OF ASTIVA HEALTH’S CURRENT NETWORK PROVIDERS.

THIS DIRECTORY IS FOR THE SERVICE AREAS OF SANTA CLARA, 

BUT MAY INCLUDE CONTRACTED PROVIDERS PRACTICING IN 

THE IMMEDIATE BORDERING CITIES OUTSIDE OF THE COUNTY LINE.

TO ACCESS ASTIVA HEALTH’S ONLINE PROVIDER DIRECTORY, 

YOU CAN VISIT WWW.ASTIVAHEALTH.COM. FOR

ANY QUESTIONS ABOUT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DIRECTORY, 

PLEASE CALL OUR MEMBER SERVICES DEPARTMENT.

ESTA INFORMACION PUEDE ESTAR DISPONSIBLE EN UN FORMATO DIFERENTE, INCLUSO EN ESPANOL. 

LLAMEAL DEPARTAMENTO DE SERVICIO A LOS MIEMBROS AL NUMERO INDICADOARRIBA SI NECESITA 

INFORMACION DEL PLAN EN OTRO FORMATO O IDIOMA.

ASTIVA HEALTH SAVINGS PLAN (HMO), ASTIVA HEALTH PREMIER PLAN (HMO), 

AND ASTIVA HEALTH C-SNP WOW PLAN (HMO) 

ARE PLANS WITH A MEDICARE CONTRACT. 

ENROLLMENT IN ASTIVA HEALTH DEPENDS ON CONTRACT RENEWAL.

H1993_Provider_Directory_Cover_SC_2025_C

THIS DIRECTORY WAS UPDATED AND CURRENT AS OF 12/2/2024.



Section 1 – Introduction  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Table of Contents

Section 2 – Primary Care Providers (PCPs: Primary Care Physicians)

Santa Clara County 5

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Section 3 – Specialty Care Providers (Specialists)

Santa Clara County 10

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Index 24

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .What is the service area for Astiva Health? 4

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .How do you find Astiva Health providers in your area? 4

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

10

3

5

2



Section 1 - Introduction

This directory provides a list of Astiva Health’s providers. To get detailed information about your health care 

coverage, please see your Evidence of Coverage (EOC).

Use this directory to find Astiva Health’s network providers for your health care needs. Network providers 

are the doctors and other health care professionals, ancillary providers and hospitals that have an 

agreement with Astiva Health to accept our payment and any cost sharing as payment in full.

You will have to choose one of our plan providers that is listed in this directory to be your Primary Care 

Provider (PCP). The term “PCP” will be used throughout this directory. Generally, you must get your health 

care coverage from your PCP. Your PCP is a physician who meets State requirements and is trained to 

provide your primary health care needs. Your PCP will provide most of your health care and will help arrange 

or coordinate covered services. This includes, but is not limited, to x-rays, laboratory tests, therapy, specialty 

care, hospital admissions, and follow up care.

With limited exceptions, it is important to know which providers are within our contracted network because 

while you are a member of our plan you must use network providers to obtain your health care needs. The 

only exceptions are emergencies, urgently needed care, out-of-area dialysis services, and cases in which 

Astiva Health authorizes use to out of network providers.

The network providers listed in this directory have agreed to provide you with your health care coverage. 

You may go to any of our plan providers listed in this directory; however, some services may require a 

referral. Your care is directed by your PCP and they may not admit to all network hospitals or skilled nursing 

facilities, or they may not refer to all network providers. Always confirm the participation status of the 

physicians, ancillary providers and hospitals before receiving services. If there are specific hospitals, skilled 

nursing facilities or other providers you would like to access, please call Astiva Health’s Member Services to 

determine your physician’s network affiliation.

You must use network providers except in emergency or urgent care situations. If you obtain routine care 

from out-of-network providers, neither Medicare nor Astiva Health will be responsible for the costs. Astiva 

Health’s network includes providers associated with Independent Practice Associations (IPAs) and Medical 

Groups. An IPA is a group of physicians under contract to provide services to members. If you select a doctor 

that belongs to an IPA or Medical Group as your PCP, you are required to only use doctors that belong to 

that IPA or Medical Group for care. Additionally, you may need to obtain prior authorization for care from 

the IPA or Medical Group instead of from Astiva Health.

If you receive a bill from an out-of-network provider that provided emergent or urgent care or out of area 

renal dialysis, do not pay the bill. Submit the bill to Astiva Health for review. Mail bills for covered health 

care services to:

Astiva Health

Attn: Member Services Department

765 The City Drive South, #200

Orange, CA 92868

3



Section 2 - Orange County Providers

If we decide that the health care service is not a covered benefit, we will not pay the bill. Instead, we will 

send you a letter that explains the reasons why we are not sending the payment you have requested and 

your rights to appeal the decision.

What is the service area for Astiva Health?

Our service area includes all zip codes within Santa Clara County.

How do you find Astiva Health providers in your area?

You can use this Provider Directory to help locate and select a PCP. The PCPs are listed by County, City, then 

by their last name in alphabetical order. Astiva Health has also listed their specialty (Family Practice, General 

Practice, Internal Medicine or Geriatrics).

If you have questions about Astiva Health or require assistance in selecting a PCP, please call our Member 

Service Department at 1-866-688-9021, 8:00 AM to 8:00 PM, seven days a week from October 1 – March 31, 

and 8:00 AM to 8:00 PM, Monday to Friday from April 1 – September 30. TTY Users should call 711. You can 

also visit https://www.astivahealth.com.

Ver. 2025.3.3SC

Language: English is primary language unless otherwise specified.

This list is subject to change. 4



Section 2 - Santa Clara County - Primary Care Providers

CUPERTINO

Hsu, Thomas, T, MD

(408) 446-5353

20395 Pacifica Dr Ste 102

Cupertino, CA 95014

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1134153372

License Number: A41255

Board Certification: No

PPISCLA41255 - Physician Partners 

IPA

PCISCLA41255 - Premier Care IPA

SAN JOSE

Abdullah, Kashif, N, MD

(408) 708-7743

175 N Jackson Ave Ste 101

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Hindi, Urdu, Spanish

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1164651212

License Number: A125901

Board Certification: No

PPISCLA125901 - Physician 

Partners IPA

PCISCLA125901 - Premier Care IPA

Bui, Hong, H, MD

(408) 270-9642

1661 Burdette Dr Ste I

San Jose, CA 95121

Additional Languages Spoken:

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1417944471

License Number: A51168

Board Certification: No

PPISCLA51168 - Physician Partners 

IPA

PCISCLA51168 - Premier Care IPA

DANG, NONG, C, MD

(408) 550-2981

2365 Quimby Rd Ste 220

San Jose, CA 95122

Additional Languages Spoken:

Vietnamese

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Family Medicine

NPI: 1891221008

License Number: A169449

Board Certification: No

PPISCLA169449 - Physician 

Partners IPA

PCISCLA169449 - Premier Care IPA

DO, CHRISTOPHER, N, MD

1569 Lexann Ave Ste 206

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1407876659

License Number: A62877

(408) 531-8808

San Jose, CA 95121

Additional Languages Spoken:

Spanish, Vietnamese

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Board Certification: No

PPISCLA62877 - Physician Partners 

IPA

PCISCLA62877 - Premier Care IPA

Hoang, Thuy, T, MD

(408) 238-7390

2593 South King Rd Ste 7

San Jose, CA 95122

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1366445413

License Number: G77533

Board Certification: No

PPISCLG77533 - Physician Partners 

IPA

PCISCLG77533 - Premier Care IPA

HUYNH, DAT TAN, MD

(408) 270-4582

1661 Burdette Dr Ste N

San Jose, CA 95121

Additional Languages Spoken:

Vietnamese

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1033298963

License Number: A50071

Language: English is primary language unless otherwise specified.

This list is subject to change. 5



Section 2 - Santa Clara County - Primary Care Providers

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Board Certification: No

PPISCLA50071 - Physician Partners 

IPA

PCISCLA50071 - Premier Care IPA

HUYNH, MINH, Q, MD

(408) 998-3075

57 N. 13TH ST 

SAN JOSE, CA 95112

Additional Languages Spoken:

Vietnamese

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1063437309

License Number: A41782

Board Certification: No

PPISCLA41782 - Physician Partners 

IPA

PCISCLA41782 - Premier Care IPA

Le, Thuy, V, DO

(408) 440-4681

1569 Lexann Ave Ste 114

San Jose, CA 95121

Additional Languages Spoken:

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1841751088

License Number: 20A19365

Board Certification: No

PPISCL20A19365 - Physician 

Partners IPA

PCISCL20A19365 - Premier Care IPA

LUONG, JEAN, F, MD

(408) 279-8171

295 O'Connor Dr 

San Jose, CA 95128

Additional Languages Spoken:

French, Vietnamese

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1780615641

License Number: A48809

Board Certification: No

PPISCLA048809 - Physician 

Partners IPA

PCISCLA048809 - Premier Care IPA

NAKELCHIK, MASHA, M, MD

(408) 279-0548

295 O'Connor Dr Ste A

San Jose, CA 95128

Additional Languages Spoken:

Russian

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1255346623

License Number: A73689

Board Certification: No

PPISCLA73689 - Physician Partners 

IPA

PCISCLA73689 - Premier Care IPA

NGUYEN, KHOI, D, MD

(408) 274-1339

1693 FLANIGAN DR Ste 101

SAN JOSE, CA 95121

Additional Languages Spoken:

Vietnamese

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Family Practice

NPI: 1003141102

License Number: 20A11589

Board Certification: Yes

PPI20A11589 - Physician Partners 

IPA

PCI20A11589 - Premier Care IPA

Nguyen, Peter, L, DO

(408) 749-2088

749 Story Rd. Ste 20

San Jose, CA 95122

Additional Languages Spoken:

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Family Practice

NPI: 1558353060

License Number: 20A7360

Board Certification: No

PPISCLA7360 - Physician Partners 

IPA

PCISCLA7360 - Premier Care IPA

Nguyen, Tam, H, DO

200 Jose Figueres Ave Ste 180

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1962520478

License Number: 20A9636

Language: English is primary language unless otherwise specified.

This list is subject to change. 6



Section 2 - Santa Clara County - Primary Care Providers

(408) 258-5083

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Board Certification: Yes

PPISCL20A9636 - Physician 

Partners IPA

PCISCL20A9636 - Premier Care IPA

Nguyen, Thinh, V, MD

(408) 223-0505

2470 Alvin Ave Ste 70

San Jose, CA 95121

Additional Languages Spoken:

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1073759163

License Number: C41885

Board Certification: Yes

PCISCLC41885 - Premier Care IPA

PPISCLC41885 - Physician Partners 

IPA

NGUYEN, TRUNG, H, MD

(408) 279-2377

227 N. Jackson Ave Ste 235

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

Vietnamese

Accepting new patients: Yes

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1245306794

License Number: A37299

Board Certification: No

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

PPISCLA037299 - Physician 

Partners IPA

PCISCLA037299 - Premier Care IPA

Pham, Nga, V, MD

(408) 532-0105

1569 Lexann Ave Ste 112

San Jose, CA 95121

Additional Languages Spoken:

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1831118686

License Number: A69545

Board Certification: No

PPISCLA069545 - Physician 

Partners IPA

PCISCLA069545 - Premier Care IPA

PHUNG, BRIAN, DO

(408) 279-2377

227 N. Jackson Ave Ste 235

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

Vietnamese

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Family Medicine

NPI: 1588223382

License Number: 20A19656

Board Certification: No

PPISCL20A19656 - Physician 

Partners IPA

PCISCL20A19656 - Premier Care IPA

SHIN, FRANK, D, MD

(408) 366-0405

1440 S. De Anza Blvd Ste A

San Jose, CA 95129

Additional Languages Spoken:

Cantonese, Mandarin

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1003992264

License Number: G80006

Board Certification: No

PPISCLG80006 - Physician Partners 

IPA

PCISCLG80006 - Premier Care IPA

THAI, MINH, Q, MD

(408) 294-2616

60 N 13th St Ste B

San Jose, CA 95112

Additional Languages Spoken:

Vietnamese

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Family Practice

NPI: 1609888411

License Number: G75250

Board Certification: No

PPISCLG75250 - Physician Partners 

IPA

PCISCLG75250 - Premier Care IPA

Language: English is primary language unless otherwise specified.

This list is subject to change. 7



Section 2 - Santa Clara County - Primary Care Providers

THAI, NICOLE, P, MD

(408) 279-2377

227 N. Jackson Ave Ste 235

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1245254382

License Number: A47898

Board Certification: No

PPISCLA47898 - Physician Partners 

IPA

PCISCLA47898 - Premier Care IPA

Tran, Brendan, DO

(408) 279-2377

227 N. Jackson Ave Ste 235

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Vietnamese

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1568039758

License Number: 20A22597

Board Certification: No

PPISCL20A22597 - Physician 

Partners IPA

PCISCL20A22597 - Premier Care IPA

TRAN, DON, D, MD

227 N. Jackson Ave Ste 235

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1881688950

License Number: A41328

(408) 279-2377

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

Vietnamese

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Board Certification: No

PPISCLA41328 - Physician Partners 

IPA

PCISCLA41328 - Premier Care IPA

Tran, John, MD

(408) 254-7524

1855 Alum Rock Ave Ste C

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

Vietnamese, Spanish

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1316444896

License Number: A164866

Board Certification: Yes

PPISCLA164866 - Physician 

Partners IPA

PCISCLA164866 - Premier Care IPA

Tran, Khanh, C, MD

(408) 281-3889

2899 Senter Rd Ste 140

San Jose, CA 95111

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Vietnamese, French

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1124093133

License Number: A68365

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Board Certification: No

PPISCLA68365 - Physician Partners 

IPA

PCISCLA68365 - Premier Care IPA

Tran, Louis, MD

(408) 281-3889

2899 Senter Rd Ste 140

San Jose, CA 95111

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Vietnamese, French

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Family Practice

NPI: 1043285992

License Number: A52085

Board Certification: No

PPISCLA52085 - Physician Partners 

IPA

PCISCLA52085 - Premier Care IPA

TRINH, CHRISTINE, DO

(408) 279-2377

227 N. Jackson Ave Ste 235

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

Spanish, Vietnamese

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Family Medicine

NPI: 1053974147

License Number: 20A19918

Board Certification: No

PPISCL20A19918 - Physician 

Language: English is primary language unless otherwise specified.

This list is subject to change. 8



Section 2 - Santa Clara County - Primary Care Providers

Partners IPA

PCISCL20A19918 - Premier Care IPA

TSE, DANIEL, Y, MD

(408) 937-7581

175 N Jackson Ave Ste 215

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1437258027

License Number: A69138

Board Certification: No

PPISCLA69138 - Physician Partners 

IPA

PCISCLA69138 - Premier Care IPA

TSE, PHILLIP, F, MD

(408) 261-3739

373 S. Redwood Ave 

San Jose, CA 95128

Additional Languages Spoken:

Cantonese

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1184732901

License Number: A53900

Board Certification: No

PPISCLA53900 - Physician Partners 

IPA

PCISCLA53900 - Premier Care IPA

Vetsa, Surekha, S, MD

(408) 258-0900

150 N Jackson Ave Ste 105

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1184650871

License Number: A90010

Board Certification: No

PPISCLA90010 - Physician Partners 

IPA

PCISCLA90010 - Premier Care IPA

Vu, Chung, H, MD

(408) 274-0226

2593 S King Rd Ste 15

San Jose, CA 95122

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Vietnamese, Cantonese

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1013905017

License Number: A67850

Board Certification: No

PPISCLA67850 - Physician Partners 

IPA

PCISCLA67850 - Premier Care IPA

WANG, SHENG-YONG, MD

2324 Montpelier Dr Ste 8

Internal Medicine

NPI: 1700813318

License Number: A74153

(408) 272-8818

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

Chinese, Mandarin, Spanish

Prov ID - IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Board Certification: No

PPISCLA74153 - Physician Partners 

IPA

PCISCLA74153 - Premier Care IPA

Language: English is primary language unless otherwise specified.

This list is subject to change. 9



Section 3 - Santa Clara County - Specialty Care Providers

CAMPBELL

Chen, Howard, H, MD

(408) 559-0666

3803 S Bascom Ave Ste 140

Campbell, CA 95008

Additional Languages Spoken:

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Ophthalmology

NPI: 1699763748

License Number: G83824

Board Certification: Yes

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Chow, Clement, C, MD

(408) 559-0666

3395 S Bascom Ave Ste 140

Campbell, CA 95008

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Ophthalmology

NPI: 1265606461

License Number: A126226

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Dessouki, Amr, L, MD

3803 S Bascom Ave Ste 104

Ophthalmology

NPI: 1013905389

License Number: A53889

(408) 559-0666

Campbell, CA 95008

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

He, Lingmin, MD

(408) 559-0666

3395 S Bascom Ave Ste 140

Campbell, CA 95008

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Ophthalmology

NPI: 1730405184

License Number: A118105

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Monahan, Patrick, M, MD

(408) 559-0666

3803 S Bascom Ave Ste 104

Campbell, CA 95008

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

Ophthalmology

NPI: 1891783148

License Number: G60723

Board Certification: No

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Radu-Radulescu, Felicia, MD

(408) 364-1616

429 Llewellyn Ave 

Campbell, CA 95008

Additional Languages Spoken:

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation

NPI: 1457345944

License Number: A81710

Board Certification: Yes

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Schwartz, Steven, M, MD

(408) 559-1018

256 E Hamilton Ave Ste C

Campbell, CA 95008

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Spanish

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Thoracic Surgery

NPI: 1275574832

License Number: G48808

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Language: English is primary language unless otherwise specified.

This list is subject to change. 10



Section 3 - Santa Clara County - Specialty Care Providers

Silva, Raymond, MD

(408) 559-1018

256 E Hamilton Ave Ste C

Campbell, CA 95008

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Spanish

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Thoracic Surgery

NPI: 1184665747

License Number: G63084

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

CUPERTINO

El-Sawy, Tarek, MD

(408) 253-3083

10300 S De Anza Blvd Ste A

Cupertino, CA 95014

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Ophthalmology

NPI: 1922269083

License Number: A120920

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

GILROY

Bui, Lynne, A, MD

(408) 384-9284

9460 N Name Uno Ste 230

Gilroy, CA 95020

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Hematology/Oncology

NPI: 1114169323

License Number: A66600

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

LOS ALTOS

Fung, Barry, Y, MD

(650) 967-7834

4906 El Camino Real Ste B

Los Altos, CA 94022

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Ophthalmology

NPI: 1225079205

License Number: A70770

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

LOS GATOS

Dastgah, Amir, DPM

(408) 234-6969

14651 S Bascom Ave Ste 215

Los Gatos, CA 95032

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Podiatry

NPI: 1770712101

License Number: E4988

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Dastgah, Azar, DPM

(408) 358-2250

14651 S Bascom Ave Ste 215

Los Gatos, CA 95032

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Podiatry

NPI: 1922302397

License Number: E4916

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Rohaninejad, Mohammadreza, MD

14981 National Ave Ste 4

Los Gatos, CA 95032

General Surgery

NPI: 1912139528

License Number: A108612

Language: English is primary language unless otherwise specified.

This list is subject to change. 11



Section 3 - Santa Clara County - Specialty Care Providers

(408) 358-4747

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Farsi, Spanish

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

MILPITAS

Agarwal, Sanjay, K, MD

(408) 418-0300

995 Montague Expy Ste 218

Milpitas, CA 95035

Additional Languages Spoken:

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Sleep Medicine

NPI: 1477523249

License Number: A104257

Board Certification: Yes

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Duong, Hoang, M, MD

(408) 263-6073

991 Montague Expy Ste 104

Milpitas, CA 95035

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

Accepting new patients: Yes

Dermatology

NPI: 1508193889

License Number: C53823

Board Certification: No

IPA/MG:

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

MORGAN HILL

Karamloo, Sara, DPM

(408) 612-4752

16360 Monterey Rd Ste 270

Morgan Hill, CA 95037

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Podiatry

NPI: 1396989489

License Number: E4989

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

MOUNTAIN VIEW

Karpman, Edward, MD

(650) 962-4662

2490 Hospital Dr Ste 210

Mountain View, CA 94040

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Russian

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Urology

NPI: 1851349609

License Number: A73115

Board Certification: Yes

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Khuu, Duke, T, MD

(650) 969-5488

889 Castro St 

Mountain View, CA 94041

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Spanish, Cantonese, 

Vietnamese

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Dermatology

NPI: 1073724217

License Number: A100004

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Kong, Wesley, G, MD

(650) 962-4662

2490 Hospital Dr Ste 210

Mountain View, CA 94040

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Spanish

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Urology

NPI: 1962602151

License Number: A81674

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Lai, Frank, C, MD

2490 Hospital Dr Ste 210

Urology

NPI: 1023067329

License Number: A67706

Language: English is primary language unless otherwise specified.

This list is subject to change. 12



Section 3 - Santa Clara County - Specialty Care Providers

(650) 962-4662

Mountain View, CA 94040

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Levine, Sari, R, MD

(650) 962-4662

2490 Hospital Dr Ste 210

Mountain View, CA 94040

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Urology

NPI: 1508814393

License Number: G70871

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

SAN JOSE

Abe, Richard, R, DPM

(408) 923-0309

280 N Jackson Ave Ste A

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

Podiatry

NPI: 1972682433

License Number: E1740

Board Certification: Yes

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Alavi, Munawar, MD

(408) 770-3102

200 Jose Figueres Ave Ste 280

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Cardiovascular Diseases

NPI: 1851334403

License Number: A37226

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Avula, Silpa, MD

(408) 993-8000

2081 Forest Ave Ste 4

San Jose, CA 95128

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Cardiovascular Diseases

NPI: 1386675981

License Number: A76357

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Barrett, Ian, J, MD

(408) 929-5610

200 Jose Figueres Ave. Ste 225

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Orthopedic Surgery

NPI: 1265794754

License Number: 147622

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Blumenfeld, Kenneth, S, MD

(408) 358-0133

2577 Samaritan Dr Ste 710

San Jose, CA 95124

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Neurological Surgery

NPI: 1235158254

License Number: A50900

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Cai, Dung, V, MD

(408) 294-5115

259 Meridian Ave Ste 5

San Jose, CA 95126

Obstetrics & Gynecology

NPI: 1124032792

License Number: A36652

Language: English is primary language unless otherwise specified.

This list is subject to change. 13



Section 3 - Santa Clara County - Specialty Care Providers

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Chan, Eric (Sun-Yin), S, MD

(408) 278-1180

2060 Forest Ave Ste 100

San Jose, CA 95128

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Plastic & Reconstructive Surgery

NPI: 1275636227

License Number: G59752

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Charney, Michael, T, MD

(408) 286-6470

2100 Forest Ave Ste 106

San Jose, CA 95128

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Infectious Diseases

NPI: 1700955143

License Number: G22044

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Choi, Ho Sun, MD

(408) 777-6350

2081 Forest Ave Ste 2

San Jose, CA 95128

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Korean

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Ophthalmology

NPI: 1053579169

License Number: A112440

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Crafts, Glenn, J, DC

(408) 615-1193

650 N Winchester Blvd Ste 1B

San Jose, CA 95128

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Chiropractor

NPI: 1235245630

License Number: DC28649

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Da Silveira, Eduardo, B, MD

(408) 347-9001

2340 Montpelier Dr Ste B

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Gastroenterology

NPI: 1326135377

License Number: C51904

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Dang, Dan, V, MD

(408) 293-5900

969 Story Rd Ste 6066

San Jose, CA 95122

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Cardiovascular Diseases

NPI: 1639351125

License Number: A90388

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Del Mundo, Judy, T, MD

2061 Clarmar Way Ste A

San Jose, CA 95128

Allergy & Immunology

NPI: 1942203013

License Number: A64233

Language: English is primary language unless otherwise specified.

This list is subject to change. 14



Section 3 - Santa Clara County - Specialty Care Providers

(408) 271-8807

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Dinh, Ngon, H, DO

(408) 251-9700

200 Jose Figueres Ave. Ste 290

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Otolaryngology

NPI: 1730156027

License Number: 20A6290

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Do, Hong, F, DO

(408) 263-6073

991 Montague Expy Ste 109

San Jose, CA 95122

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

Accepting new patients: Yes

Dermatology

NPI: 1720181399

License Number: A41726

Board Certification: No

IPA/MG:

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Eng, Richard, S, MD

(408) 923-1010

2360 Mckee Rd 

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

General Surgery

NPI: 1508850652

License Number: G42226

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Farr, Morteza, M, DO

(408) 258-6565

125 N Jackson Ave Ste 101

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Orthopedic Surgery

NPI: 1023066891

License Number: 20A80782

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Foglar, Christian, MD

(408) 224-1267

6134 Camino Verde Dr Ste L

San Jose, CA 95119

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Orthopedic Surgery

NPI: 1780689406

License Number: A54508

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Garcia, Ruel, T, MD

(408) 347-9001

2340 Montpelier Dr Ste A

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Gastroenterology

NPI: 1790789022

License Number: G79067

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Greenwald, Leonard, DPM

750 N Capitol Ave Ste B3

San Jose, CA 95133

Podiatry

NPI: 1134179047

License Number: E1982

Language: English is primary language unless otherwise specified.

This list is subject to change. 15



Section 3 - Santa Clara County - Specialty Care Providers

(408) 926-5855

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Gupta, Raj, MD

(408) 347-1600

200 Jose Figueres Ave Ste 200

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Neurology

NPI: 1831126689

License Number: A93854

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Habibi, Hossein, MD

(408) 259-7282

175 N Jackson Ave Ste 206

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

Accepting new patients: Yes

Urology

NPI: 1073533345

License Number: A43718

Board Certification: No

IPA/MG:

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Hirai, Thomas, J, MD

(669) 284-8181

200 Jose Figueres Ave Ste 445

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

General Surgery

NPI: 1134231384

License Number: A84170

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Huan, Eng, H, MD

(408) 929-6088

200 Jose Figueres Ave Ste 430

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Pulmonary Diseases

NPI: 1265482020

License Number: A36658

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Huffer, Bruce, R, MD

(408) 271-4908

455 Oconnor Dr Ste 310

San Jose, CA 95128

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Orthopedic Surgery

NPI: 1376581934

License Number: G46464

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Huynh, Steve, Q, DPM

(678) 249-0939

200 Jose Figueres Ave Ste 2260

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Podiatry

NPI: 1255707766

License Number: E5412

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Ito, Nobuko, M, AUD

2577 Samaritan Dr Ste 755

San Jose, CA 95124

Audiology

NPI: 1700930393

License Number: AU1661

Language: English is primary language unless otherwise specified.

This list is subject to change. 16



Section 3 - Santa Clara County - Specialty Care Providers

(408) 358-5093

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Joshi, Janardan, S, MD

(408) 923-3333

244 N Jackson Ave Ste 201

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Otolaryngology

NPI: 1437143898

License Number: A34855

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Jue, Dyron, J, MD

(408) 280-0755

2101 Forest Ave Ste 100

San Jose, CA 95128

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

Accepting new patients: Yes

Endocrinology

NPI: 1760484240

License Number: A74895

Board Certification: No

IPA/MG:

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Kao, John, R, MD

(408) 369-7500

2400 Samaritan Dr Ste 200

San Jose, CA 95124

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Cardiovascular Diseases

NPI: 1497737191

License Number: A78726

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Khan, Tanzina, MD

(408) 295-8628

2101 Forest Ave 

San Jose, CA 95128

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Pain Medicine

NPI: 1194959775

License Number: A134243

Board Certification: Yes

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Kutty, Geeta, R, MD

(408) 347-9001

2340 Montpelier Dr Ste A

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Gastroenterology

NPI: 1821386962

License Number: A158918

Board Certification: Yes

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Ky, Nguyen, DPM

(408) 499-5888

660 E Santa Clara St 

San Jose, CA 95112

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Podiatry

NPI: 1740392208

License Number: E4689

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Lay, Patrick, C, MD

2550 Samaritan Dr Ste F

San Jose, CA 95124

Otolaryngology

NPI: 1457573503

License Number: A112118

Language: English is primary language unless otherwise specified.

This list is subject to change. 17



Section 3 - Santa Clara County - Specialty Care Providers

(408) 358-3888

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Le, Chuong, M, MD

(615) 346-8182

200 Jose Figueres Ave Ste 475

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Neurology

NPI: 1568501005

License Number: A112526

Board Certification: Yes

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Le, Phuong-Thuy, T, MD

(408) 259-6022

200 Jose Figueres Ave Ste 250

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Psychiatry

NPI: 1659457315

License Number: A044501

Board Certification: Yes

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Levitt, Brian, S, MD

(408) 347-9002

2340 Montpelier Dr Ste A

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Gastroenterology

NPI: 1235257759

License Number: A99206

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Lien, John, H, MD

(408) 251-7900

200 Jose Figueres Ave Ste 330

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Cardiovascular Diseases

NPI: 1932291648

License Number: G63910

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Lo, Justin, L, MD

(408) 295-8628

2101 Forest Ave 

San Jose, CA 95128

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Anesthesiology

NPI: 1407818370

License Number: A77343

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Luong, Danny, B, MD

(408) 923-8138

200 Jose Figueres Ave Ste 350

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Ophthalmology

NPI: 1386750438

License Number: G80573

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Nguyen, Hoang, M, DO

2360 Mckee Rd Ste B9

San Jose, CA 95116

Cardiology

NPI: 1790995975

License Number: 20A10655

Language: English is primary language unless otherwise specified.

This list is subject to change. 18



Section 3 - Santa Clara County - Specialty Care Providers

(408) 708-7053

Additional Languages Spoken:

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Board Certification: Yes

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Nguyen, Huy, T, DO

(408) 929-5610

200 Jose Figueres Ave. Ste 225

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

General Surgery

NPI: 1588770762

License Number: 20A6987

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Nguyen, Huy, A, MD

(408) 347-9001

2340 Montpelier Dr Ste A

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Gastroenterology

NPI: 1073517306

License Number: A6818

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Nguyen, Khanh, K, MD

(408) 347-9001

2340 Montpelier Dr Ste A

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Gastroenterology

NPI: 1770585044

License Number: A61955

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Nguyen, Lan, T, MD

(408) 298-4145

25 N 14Th St Ste 660

San Jose, CA 95112

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Ophthalmology

NPI: 1174516264

License Number: A71625

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Nguyen, Lien, MD

(408) 238-1978

2449 S King Rd Ste 110

San Jose, CA 95122

Additional Languages Spoken:

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Ophthalmology

NPI: 1376584599

License Number: A66030

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Nguyen, Nang, DO

(408) 929-5610

200 Jose Figueres Ave. Ste 225

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

General Surgery

NPI: 1043326226

License Number: 20A8813

Board Certification: Yes

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Nguyen, Ngai, X, MD

(408) 971-8441

696 E Santa Clara St Ste 108

San Jose, CA 95112

Additional Languages Spoken:

Cardiology

NPI: 1205883501

License Number: A39057

Language: English is primary language unless otherwise specified.

This list is subject to change. 19



Section 3 - Santa Clara County - Specialty Care Providers

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Board Certification: Yes

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Patel, Kajal, P, MD

(408) 223-7474

200 Jose Figueres Ave Ste 255

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Neurology

NPI: 1366630444

License Number: A93552

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Pham, Alexander, D, MD

(408) 886-3856

2101 Forest Ave Ste 124

San Jose, CA 95128

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Hematology/Oncology

NPI: 1487807111

License Number: A112936

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Ramachandran, Rani, V, MD

(408) 294-2399

105 N Bascom Ave Ste 203A

San Jose, CA 95128

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Tamil, Spanish

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Infectious Diseases

NPI: 1881621324

License Number: A48819

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Rustamzadeh, Edward, MD

(408) 333-9350

393 Blossom Hill Rd Ste 295

San Jose, CA 95123

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Neurological Surgery

NPI: 1861453318

License Number: A90229

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Shieh, Eugenie, MD

2340 Montpelier Dr Ste A

San Jose, CA 95116

Gastroenterology

NPI: 1194960013

License Number: A148682

(408) 347-9001

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Board Certification: Yes

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Shirzadi, Ali, MD

(408) 358-0133

2577 Samaritan Dr Ste 710

San Jose, CA 95124

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Farsi

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Neurological Surgery

NPI: 1720358971

License Number: A100574

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Siddiqui, Shahid, K, MD

(408) 926-8100

200 Jose Figueres Ave Ste 320

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Hindi, Spanish, German

Accepting new patients: Yes

Cardiovascular Diseases

NPI: 1922005636

License Number: G844650

Board Certification: No

Language: English is primary language unless otherwise specified.

This list is subject to change. 20



Section 3 - Santa Clara County - Specialty Care Providers

IPA/MG:

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Singh, Anup, MD

(408) 371-8346

2410 Samaritan Dr Ste 102

San Jose, CA 95124

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Diagnostic Radiology

NPI: 1588675243

License Number: A78415

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Singh, Anup, MD

(408) 559-2011

2425 Samaritan Drive 

San Jose, CA 95124

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Diagnostic Radiology

NPI: 1588675243

License Number: A78415

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Tamura, Kristen, P, MD

(408) 258-5083

2110 Mckee Rd 

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Nephrology

NPI: 1356502553

License Number: A114723

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Tay, Jafar, MD

(408) 918-0405

105 N Bascom Ave Ste 104

San Jose, CA 95128

Additional Languages Spoken:

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Vascular Surgery

NPI: 1487691606

License Number: A69558

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Tee, Grace, MD

(408) 378-6131

225 N Jackson Ave 

San Jose, CA 95116

Hospitalist

NPI: 1689691461

License Number: A94181

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Trevino, Richardo, J, MD

(408) 926-5300

280 N Jackson Ave Ste C

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Spanish

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Otolaryngology

NPI: 1275616310

License Number: C29426

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Trinh, Huy, N, MD

(408) 347-9001

2340 Montpelier Dr Ste A

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Gastroenterology

NPI: 1326041658

License Number: G61514

Board Certification: Yes

Physician Partners IPA

Language: English is primary language unless otherwise specified.

This list is subject to change. 21



Section 3 - Santa Clara County - Specialty Care Providers

Premier Care IPA

Truong, Emilie, D, OD

(408) 270-3600

1916 Aborn Rd 

San Jose, CA 95121

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Vietnamese

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Optometry

NPI: 1245258524

License Number: OPT10600

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Tsang, Jonelon, G, MD

(408) 295-8628

2101 Forest Ave 

San Jose, CA 95128

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Spanish

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Pain Medicine

NPI: 1245499045

License Number: A153286

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Vo, Kim Hong, N, DC

(408) 615-1193

650 N Winchester Blvd Ste 1B

San Jose, CA 95128

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Vietnamese

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Chiropractor

NPI: 1013927896

License Number: CH29924

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Vu, Giao, V, MD

(408) 254-0118

1863 Alum Rock Ave Ste D

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Vietnamese, German

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Obstetrics & Gynecology

NPI: 1346277159

License Number: A46581

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Wang, Edward, MD

175 N Jackson Ave Ste 206

San Jose, CA 95116

Urology

NPI: 1972558666

License Number: G54057

(669) 214-2599

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Mandarin, Spanish, Chinese

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Weibel, Timothy, J, MD

(408) 729-9100

175 N Jackson Ave Ste 102

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Plastic & Reconstructive Surgery

NPI: 1548296437

License Number: G62182

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Wong, Frank Fook, Y, MD

(408) 258-6566

175 N Jackson Ave Ste 104

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Chinese, Spanish, 

Vietnamese

Accepting new patients: Yes

Orthopedic Surgery

NPI: 1528120904

License Number: G66621

Board Certification: No

Language: English is primary language unless otherwise specified.

This list is subject to change. 22



Section 3 - Santa Clara County - Specialty Care Providers

IPA/MG:

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Xie, John, Z, MD

(408) 923-8138

200 Jose Figueres Ave Ste 350

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Ophthalmology

NPI: 1972861664

License Number: A123069

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Yarlagadda, Padma, MD

(408) 223-7474

200 Jose Figueres Ave Ste 255

San Jose, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Spanish, Vietnamese

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Nephrology

NPI: 1942233580

License Number: A73803

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Yeh, David, D, MD

(408) 358-0133

2577 Samaritan Dr Ste 810

San Jose, CA 95124

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Cantonese

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Neurological Surgery

NPI: 1194778290

License Number: A94144

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

SAN LEANDRO

Allen, Sally, H, AUD

(408) 937-8900

13939 E 14Th St Ste 710

San Leandro, CA 95116

Additional Languages Spoken:

English, Spanish, Vietnamese, 

Mandarin

IPA/MG:

Accepting new patients: Yes

Audiology

NPI: 1104946607

License Number: AU1820

Board Certification: No

Physician Partners IPA

Premier Care IPA

Language: English is primary language unless otherwise specified.

This list is subject to change. 23



Index

Santa Clara

A

Abdullah, Kashif, N, MD  5

Abe, Richard, R, DPM  13

Agarwal, Sanjay, K, MD  12

Alavi, Munawar, MD  13

Allen, Sally, H, AUD  23

Avula, Silpa, MD  13

B

Barrett, Ian, J, MD  13

Blumenfeld, Kenneth, S, MD  13

Bui, Hong, H, MD  5

Bui, Lynne, A, MD  11

C

Cai, Dung, V, MD  13  14

Chan, Eric (Sun-Yin), S, MD  14

Charney, Michael, T, MD  14

Chen, Howard, H, MD  10

Choi, Ho Sun, MD  14

Chow, Clement, C, MD  10

Crafts, Glenn, J, DC  14

D

Da Silveira, Eduardo, B, MD  14

Dang, Dan, V, MD  14

DANG, NONG, C, MD  5

Dastgah, Amir, DPM  11

Dastgah, Azar, DPM  11

Del Mundo, Judy, T, MD  14  15

Dessouki, Amr, L, MD  10

Dinh, Ngon, H, DO  15

DO, CHRISTOPHER, N, MD  5

Do, Hong, F, DO  15

Duong, Hoang, M, MD  12

E

El-Sawy, Tarek, MD  11

Eng, Richard, S, MD  15

F

Farr, Morteza, M, DO  15

Foglar, Christian, MD  15

Fung, Barry, Y, MD  11

G

Garcia, Ruel, T, MD  15

Greenwald, Leonard, DPM  15  16

Gupta, Raj, MD  16

H

Habibi, Hossein, MD  16

He, Lingmin, MD  10

Hirai, Thomas, J, MD  16

Hoang, Thuy, T, MD  5

Hsu, Thomas, T, MD  5

Huan, Eng, H, MD  16

Huffer, Bruce, R, MD  16

HUYNH, DAT TAN, MD  5  6

HUYNH, MINH, Q, MD  6

Huynh, Steve, Q, DPM  16

I

Ito, Nobuko, M, AUD  16  17

J

Joshi, Janardan, S, MD  17

Jue, Dyron, J, MD  17

K

Kao, John, R, MD  17

Karamloo, Sara, DPM  12

Karpman, Edward, MD  12

Khan, Tanzina, MD  17

Khuu, Duke, T, MD  12

Kong, Wesley, G, MD  12

Kutty, Geeta, R, MD  17

Ky, Nguyen, DPM  17

L

Lai, Frank, C, MD  12  13

Lay, Patrick, C, MD  17  18

Le, Chuong, M, MD  18

Le, Phuong-Thuy, T, MD  18

Le, Thuy, V, DO  6

Levine, Sari, R, MD  13

Levitt, Brian, S, MD  18

Lien, John, H, MD  18

Lo, Justin, L, MD  18

Luong, Danny, B, MD  18

LUONG, JEAN, F, MD  6

M

Monahan, Patrick, M, MD  10

N

NAKELCHIK, MASHA, M, MD  6

Nguyen, Hoang, M, DO  18  19

Nguyen, Huy, A, MD  19

Nguyen, Huy, T, DO  19

Nguyen, Khanh, K, MD  19

NGUYEN, KHOI, D, MD  6

Nguyen, Lan, T, MD  19

Nguyen, Lien, MD  19

Nguyen, Nang, DO  19

Nguyen, Ngai, X, MD  19  20

Nguyen, Peter, L, DO  6

Nguyen, Tam, H, DO  6  7

Nguyen, Thinh, V, MD  7

NGUYEN, TRUNG, H, MD  7

P

Language: English is primary language unless otherwise specified.

This list is subject to change. 9



Index

Patel, Kajal, P, MD  20

Pham, Alexander, D, MD  20

Pham, Nga, V, MD  7

PHUNG, BRIAN, DO  7

R

Radu-Radulescu, Felicia, MD  10

Ramachandran, Rani, V, MD  20

Rohaninejad, Mohammadreza, 

MD  11  12

Rustamzadeh, Edward, MD  20

S

Schwartz, Steven, M, MD  10

Shieh, Eugenie, MD  20

SHIN, FRANK, D, MD  7

Shirzadi, Ali, MD  20

Siddiqui, Shahid, K, MD  20  21

Silva, Raymond, MD  10  11

Singh, Anup, MD  21

T

Tamura, Kristen, P, MD  21

Tay, Jafar, MD  21

Tee, Grace, MD  21

THAI, MINH, Q, MD  7

THAI, NICOLE, P, MD  7  8

Tran, Brendan, DO  8

TRAN, DON, D, MD  8

Tran, John, MD  8

Tran, Khanh, C, MD  8

Tran, Louis, MD  8

Trevino, Richardo, J, MD  21

TRINH, CHRISTINE, DO  8  9

Trinh, Huy, N, MD  21  22

Truong, Emilie, D, OD  22

Tsang, Jonelon, G, MD  22

TSE, DANIEL, Y, MD  9

TSE, PHILLIP, F, MD  9

V

Vetsa, Surekha, S, MD  9

Vo, Kim Hong, N, DC  22

Vu, Chung, H, MD  9

Vu, Giao, V, MD  22

W

Wang, Edward, MD  22

WANG, SHENG-YONG, MD  9

Weibel, Timothy, J, MD  22

Wong, Frank Fook, Y, MD  22  23

X

Xie, John, Z, MD  23

Y

Yarlagadda, Padma, MD  23

Yeh, David, D, MD  23

Language: English is primary language unless otherwise specified.

This list is subject to change. 10


